ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
S254RAN-22-1/2 SINWAN 230V AC Axial Fan
SKU: S254RAN-22-1/2
Price: $94.20
Categories: Fans
Tags: Sinwan
Product Link:
Product Description
The SINWAN S254RAN-22-1/2 is an AC Axial Fan with dimensions of 254mm diameter and
89mm depth. It operates on 230VAC at both 50Hz and 60Hz. Specific performance parameters
such as current draw, power input, fan speed, airflow, static pressure, noise level, bearing type,
life expectancy, and weight for this manufacturer are not currently specified.
S254RAN-22-1/2 Fan Parameters
Model: S254RAN-22-1/2
Manufacturer: SINWAN
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 254 x 89 mm
Rated Voltage: 230 VAC
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: